



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	60142031244	ABS-MODULE INCL. SUPPORT 08		1.00
2	0017060203	EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6	MXC, EXC	6.00
11	60142010000	BRAKE HOSE L=1320MM 06		1.00
12	60142011000	BRAKE HOSE 1190/715/810MM 06		1.00
13	60142012200	BRAKE HOSE L=360 08		1.00
14	60142013200	BRAKE HOSE L=845 08		1.00
15	50213025000	HOLLOW SCREW M10X11X19	FC, FE+FS (USA)	8.00
16	50311051100	BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH REAR '98	EXC EU+ AUS	1.00
17	0603100141	sealing ring DIN 7603 10x14x1	ONLY FOR LC4 ADVENTURE	18.00

20	60142070000	SWITCH ABS 06		1.00
22	60101077000	BRAKE HOSE GUIDE TOP 06		1.00
23	0012060164	AH SCREW DIN6912 M6X16 SL		1.00
28	60101078000	BRAKE HOSE GUIDE LOWER 06		1.00
29*	0024060156	HH collar screw M6x15 TX30	ONLY USA	2.00
30	60142025000	ABS-SENSOR 06		2.00
31	60142024050	SLEEVE SENSOR HOLDER ABS		2.00
32	60142024000	SENSOR HOLDER FRONT 06		1.00
33	0018050103	INT. TORX OVAL HEAD M 5X10 8.8		2.00
34	0985060003	Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2		1.00
35*	0025060166	HH collar screw M6x16 TX30		1.00
36	60142026000	CABLE SUPPORT SWING ARM 06		1.00
37	58605083010	SCREW TORX M5X10 05		1.00
38	59009062013	SPECIAL SCREW M6X13 WS=8 10.9		1.00
39	60111094000	CLIP 5/7 MM 06		5.00
40	60113046000	SUPPORT FOR BRAKE HOSE 06		2.00
45	60113026000	Hose bracket 7/7mm		3.00
46	60108017010	RUBBER SLEEVE 30X40 MM 06		1.00
47	60113044000	RETAINING PLATE BRAKE HOSE REA		1.00
48	60113043000	HEAT PROTECT. BRAKE REAR HI.07		1.00

\* = New part